AGENDA

Cheltenham Township Historical Commission

Thursday, January 14, 2016, 7:30 P.M.

Carriage House
One Wall Park Drive, Elkins Park, PA 19027

7:30 P.M.
7:31 P.M.
7:35 P.M.
7:40 P.M.

7:50 P.M.
7:55 P.M.

8:00 P.M.
8:05 P.M.

8:10 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:20 P.M.
8:30 P.M.

1. Call to Order
2. Approval of December 10, 2015 Meeting Minutes
3. Review of Financial Report

4. Committee Reports
A. Education
B. Preservation
C. Museum
D. Special Events

5. Chairman’s Report

0. Staff Report
A. Fund Raising Ideas for 2016

7. Old Business

8. New Business
A. Appointment of Nominating Committees

9. Moment in History
10. Announcements

11. Good and Welfare

12. Adjournment

[ Wy,

ryan T. Havir
Township Manager




